
South Umpqua High School
OSAA Season Schedule

8/28 - 11/8

Date Time Activity Level Event Location Dismiss Depart Return

Thursday, August 28, 2025

R 8/28 4:30pm Volleyball JV North Valley North Valley High School

R 8/28 4:30pm Volleyball JV2 North Valley North Valley High School

R 8/28 6pm Volleyball V North Valley North Valley High School 1:55pm 2:20pm 9:00pm

 

Saturday, August 30, 2025

S 8/30 9am Volleyball V Illinois Valley Glendale HS 7:15am 7:00pm

S 8/30 Noon Volleyball V Oakland Glendale HS

S 8/30 4:30pm Volleyball V Glendale Glendale High School

 

Saturday, September 6, 2025

S 9/6 Noon Volleyball JV Ashland Douglas High School

S 9/6 7pm Volleyball V Phoenix Douglas High School

 

Tuesday, September 9, 2025

T 9/9 4:30pm Volleyball JV Myrtle Point South Umpqua High School

T 9/9 6pm Volleyball V Myrtle Point South Umpqua High School

 

Wednesday, September 10, 2025

W 9/10 4:30pm Volleyball JV Estacada Estacada High School 11:35am 12:00pm

W 9/10 6pm Volleyball V Estacada Estacada High School 11:35am 12:00pm 12:00am

 

Tuesday, September 16, 2025

T 9/16 4:30pm Volleyball JV St. Mary's , Medford St. Mary's  School

T 9/16 6pm Volleyball V St. Mary's , Medford St. Mary's  School 1:40pm 2:00pm 10:30pm

 

Thursday, September 18, 2025

R 9/18 3:15pm Volleyball JV2 Hidden Valley South Umpqua High School

R 9/18 4:30pm Volleyball JV Hidden Valley South Umpqua High School

R 9/18 6pm Volleyball V Hidden Valley South Umpqua High School

 

Tuesday, September 23, 2025

T 9/23 3:30pm Volleyball JV2 Glide South Umpqua High School

T 9/23 4:30pm Volleyball JV Glide South Umpqua High School

T 9/23 6pm Volleyball V Glide South Umpqua High School

 

Wednesday, September 24, 2025

W 9/24 4:30pm Volleyball JV2 Umpqua Valley Christian South Umpqua High School

 

Thursday, September 25, 2025

R 9/25 4:30pm Volleyball JV Sutherlin South Umpqua High School

R 9/25 6pm Volleyball V Sutherlin South Umpqua High School
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Date Time Activity Level Event Location Dismiss Depart Return

Tuesday, September 30, 2025

T 9/30 4:30pm Volleyball JV Siuslaw Siuslaw High School

T 9/30 6pm Volleyball V Siuslaw Siuslaw High School 12:35pm 1:00pm

 

Thursday, October 2, 2025

R 10/2 3:30pm Volleyball JV2 Douglas South Umpqua High School

R 10/2 4:30pm Volleyball JV Douglas South Umpqua High School

R 10/2 6pm Volleyball V Douglas South Umpqua High School

 

Saturday, October 4, 2025

S 10/4 TBD Volleyball V Phoenix South Umpqua High School

 

Tuesday, October 7, 2025

T 10/7 3:30pm Volleyball JV2 Coquille South Umpqua High School

T 10/7 4:30pm Volleyball JV Coquille South Umpqua High School

T 10/7 6pm Volleyball V Coquille South Umpqua High School

 

Wednesday, October 8, 2025

W 10/8 4:30pm Volleyball JV2 North Valley South Umpqua High School

 

Thursday, October 9, 2025

R 10/9 4:30pm Volleyball JV2 Glide Glide High School

R 10/9 4:30pm Volleyball JV Glide Glide High School

R 10/9 6pm Volleyball V Glide Glide High School 2:15pm 2:40pm

 

Tuesday, October 14, 2025

T 10/14 4:30pm Volleyball JV Sutherlin Sutherlin High School

T 10/14 6pm Volleyball V Sutherlin Sutherlin High School 2:15pm 2:40pm

 

Thursday, October 16, 2025

R 10/16 4:30pm Volleyball JV Siuslaw South Umpqua High School

R 10/16 6pm Volleyball V Siuslaw South Umpqua High School

 

Tuesday, October 21, 2025

T 10/21 4:30pm Volleyball JV Douglas Douglas High School

T 10/21 4:30pm Volleyball JV2 Douglas Douglas High School

T 10/21 6pm Volleyball V Douglas Douglas High School 2:35pm 3:00pm

 

Thursday, October 23, 2025

R 10/23 3pm Volleyball JV2 Coquille Coquille High School

R 10/23 4:30pm Volleyball JV Coquille Coquille High School

R 10/23 6pm Volleyball V Coquille Coquille High School 1:15pm 1:40pm
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